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Real Fyre APK-10(M)(P) Parts List

ltem Part

No.
1.
2.

No.
HS-3
VA-100
SV-5
NP-3

NP-4
EL-1

EL-9

MF-10
3080-9216
SW-2
Wi-3

AB-2
AM-2
PG-1
GN-1
PG-3
3983-6003
PE-1
GP-1
SH-1
CK-4
55-2

RR-1A

DESEI‘lEtICIn
Radiant Heat Shield

Valve Assembly
+ Safety Valve
* Gas Supply Fitting
1/2" NPT x 3/8" Flare
* 1/2" NPT Close Nipple
* Connector Elbow
3/8" NPT Female Thread
s Connector Elbow
1/2" to 3/8" NPT Female Thread
= 3/8" Manifold
* U-Bolt w/ plate and nuts
* Toggle Switch Control
* Wire Harness

Fuel Injector (Nat. Gas only) or

Air Mixer (supplied w/burner)

Pilot Assembly

Generator

Pilot Gas Supply

screw #10 x 3/8" PH, BLK (4 Req.)
Pilot Assembly Mounting Bracket
Burner Insulation Pad

Flame Diverter Bracket

Connector Kit (supplied w/burner)
1/4" Slotted bolt and nut

(For Front Flame burnerinstallation only.)
Remote kit (if equipped)
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